
 
 

 

 
Spring Mock and Examination timetable 2022 

 

 

 
 Morning (9.00am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 7th February GCSE Maths Paper 2 & 5  TAG 
1 hour 30 mins 

GCSE English Literature (Shakespeare) TAG 
1 hour 
 

Tuesday 8th February GCSE Spanish Reading & Listening TAG 
1 hour 20 mins/1 hour 45 mins  

GCSE Science/Biology Partial TAG 
1 hour 15 mins/1 hour 45 mins 
 

 
Wednesday 9th February BTEC Level 2 Health and Social Care 

2 hours 
 
 

GCSE Maths Paper 3 & 6 
1 hour 30 mins 
 

Thursday 10th February  GCSE Science/Chemistry Partial TAG 
1 hour 15 mins/1 hour 45 mins 
 

GCSE Geography  
1 hour 30 mins 
GCSE History  
1 hour 
 

Friday 11th February GCSE Sociology TAG 
1 hour 45 mins 
A Level Psychology 
2 hours  

 

GCSE Science/Physics Partial TAG 
1 hour 15 mins/1 hour 45 mins 
A Level Geography TAG 
1 hour 45 mins  

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 Morning (9.00am) Afternoon (1.15pm) 

Monday 21st February  Inset day 

Tuesday 22nd February   GCSE Media Studies 
1 hour 30 mins 
A Level Chemistry TAG 
2 hours 15 mins 
Level 3 Criminology 
1 hour 30 mins 
A Level English Literature  
3 hours 

GCSE Spanish Writing 
1 hour 5 mins/1 hour 20 mins 
A Level Spanish TAG 
2 hours 30 mins (12.45pm start) 

Wednesday 23rd February GCSE Geography TAG 
1 hour 30 mins 
GCSE History TAG 
2 hours  
A Level Biology TAG 
2 hours 15 mins 
A Level Film Studies TAG 
2 hours 30 mins 
A Level History TAG 
2 hours 30 mins  

GCSE English Language 
1 hour 45 mins  
 
 

Thursday 24th February 
 

GCSE Media Studies TAG 
1 hour 30 mins (hall) 
GCSE Catering TAG 
1 hour 45 mins 
A Level Geography TAG 
1 hour 45 mins   

A Level History 
2 hours 30 mins (12.45pm start) TAG 
A Level Film Studies 
2 hours 30 mins (12.45pm start) 
GCSE English Language 
1 hour 45 mins 

Friday 25th February  A Level Maths TAG 
2 hours  
A Level English Literature  
3 hours 
GCSE Statistics 

1 hour 30 mins 

A Level Sociology TAG 
1 hour 
A Level Spanish  
2 hours 

 
 

 


